CIPP REHAB OF SANITARY SEWERS - 2020

CONTRACT NO. 8870 DATE: 10/8/2020

		Terra				
		Visu-Sewer, Inc		Engineering & Construction Corporation	Michels Corporation	Granite Inliner, LLC
Item	Quantity	Price	Extension	Price	Price	Price
Section B: Proposal Page						
10701 - TRAFFIC CONTROL - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$7,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00
10911 - MOBILIZATION - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$43,935.00	\$30,000.00
50902 - FURNISH AND INSTALL CIPP TO REHABILITATE 8-						
INCH DIAMETER SANITARY SEWER MAINS - L.F.	36649.00	\$20.75	\$760,466.75	\$20.75	\$22.00	\$33.25
50903 - FURNISH AND INSTALL CIPP TO REHABILITATE 10-						
INCH DIAMETER SANITARY SEWER MAINS - L.F.	363.00	\$42.50	\$15,427.50	\$25.50	\$34.00	\$41.00
50909 - REINSTATE AND RECONNECT SERVICE OPENINGS -	_					
EACH	678.00	\$50.00	\$33,900.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$190.00
90030 - CIPP JOINT GROUTING - EACH	25.00	\$10.00	\$250.00	\$490.00	\$2,120.00	\$1,000.00
90031 - FURNISH AND INSTALL CIPP TO REHABILITATE 8-						
INCH DIAMETER SANITARY SEWER MAINS - THICK LINER -						
L.F.	1611.00	\$22.50	\$36,247.50	\$23.50	\$25.00	\$45.00
7 Items	Totals		\$853,791.75	\$892,681.75	\$1,014,680.00	\$1,497,777.25